&, KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-3: Morning

Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Date Day BBA Semester-I R
i . : BENC-1105: English Compulsory (1001
28-11 2023 1 uesd.ly BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BC umtil)?l}_(um(“gé: /BBA/E \f)ll A(SS) L | |l M i
BPBI-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1002)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CS¢/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)
3 BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1003)
01-12-2023 | Friday BA/BSc(Med/NM/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1004) BA/BSc(Med/NM/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng |
_ ZDA111: Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention Problem of
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Drug Abuse (1039)
BA/BSc(Med/NM/CSc/Eco)/BCom(R)/ BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
07-12-2023 | Thursday | BBA-103: Basic Accounting (1054)
11-12-2023 | Monday BBA-104: Business Organization and Systems (1055)
14-12-2023 | Thursday BBA-105: Manaﬂcl ial LLOIIOII]ICb-i ( 1056)
18-12-2023 | Monday CS-BBA-106: Computer Appluatmns for Business- I (1057)
21-12-2023 | Thursday | BBA-107: Business Communication (1058)
Date Day B!if\_ Semester-11T o i b ¥
11. v | BENC-2305: Lngllsh C ompulsurv (3001
29-11-2023 wedn__CSd‘ly BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/ Beom(Hons)/BB. \i)li A(55) 3 b L e datl
BPBI-2301: Pllﬂjabl Compulsory (3002)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)
19 BPBI-2302: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (3003)
02-12-2023 Saturday BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CS¢/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
BPHC-2304: Punjab History & Culture (AD. 1000-1606) (3004)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(llons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng i
19 ; - | ESL-221: Environmental Studies-I (Compulsory) (3035)
06-12-2023 chnesd.ly BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSe/Eco)/BCom(RY/BConi(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)/BA(Hons)Eng
08-12-2023 | Friday BBA-303: Statistics for Business (3054)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BBA-304: Fundamentals of Human Resource Management (3055)
15-12-2023 | Friday BBA-305: F undament s of Marlcctmo Managemuu (3056)
19-12-2023 | Tuesday BBA-306: Indian Fmancnl System (‘Hh'?)
22-12-2023 | Friday BBA-307: Management Accounting (3058)
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KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

*REVISED

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-3: Morning Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day BBA Semester-V

e BENC-3505: English Compulsory (5001
30-11-2023 | Thursday BA!BSc(Med!Nr\!cdfCchl-lcu)!Bcnm(R}Rlcum(l—l[;nsgflilt,\fl?.)r\(SS]

BPBI-3501: Punjabi Compulsory (5002)

BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSc/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)

> BPBI-3502: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (5003
04-12-2023 | Monday BAJ'BSt{MediMedfCSciEcu}.I’BCjum(R};’(BCunl{llungjiE}B:\a’B.-\)(SS)

BPHC-3504: Punjab History & Culture (AD. 1849-1947) (5004)
BA/BSc(Med/NMed/CSc/Eco)/BCom(R)/BCom(Hons)/BBA/BA(SS)

09-12-2023 | Saturday BBA-503: Company Law (5052)

13-12-2023 | Wednesday | BBA-504: Entrepreneurship & Small Business (5053)

16-12-2023 | Saturday BBA-505: Cost Accounting (5054)

Group-A, BBA-511: Consumer Behaviour (5055)

Group-B, BBA-521: Industrial Relations & Labour Legislations (5057)
Group-C, BBA-531: Management of Banking Operations (5059)
*Group-D, BBA-541: International Business Environment (5061)

20-12-2023 | Wednesday

Group-A, BBA-512: Advertising & Sales Management (5056)
Group-B, BBA-522: Organisation Change & Development (5058)
23-12-2023 | Saturday Group-C, BBA-532: Insurance & Risk Management (5060)

*Group-D, BBA-542: Management of International Business Organisations
(5062)

Centre No. 3: Department of Commerce (New Block) Ground Floor
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